
March 2023 Shopping List

$38.99

$30.99

$30.99

$30.99

$28.99

$28.99

$25.99

$24.99

$19.99

$18.99

$10.99

$7.99

$15.99

$11.99

$17.99

$15.99

$15.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$6.99

Die-namics:

Blueprints 26

Iconic Beauty

It's a Baby

Always in Fashion

Presents and Pupcakes - YUZU

Let's Say "I Do"

Best Friends in the Galaxy

Keep on Rockin'

Hot Dog!

Unforgettable Birthday - Stacey Yacula

You Deserve the Royal Treatment - Tiddly Inks

Universal Money Loops

Clear Stamps:

Unforgettable Birthday - Stacey Yacula

You Deserve the Royal Treatment - Tiddly Inks

Presents and Pupcakes - YUZU

Best Friends in the Galaxy

Hot Dog!

Glam Fund

Spending Spree

Oh, Baby!

To the Happy Couple

Thrilled for You

A Big Thank You

Cling Rubber Stamp:

Balloon Strings Background

Stencil:

Diagonal Stripes

Universal Money Loops
FREE Die-namics

Free with $60

with a $60 purchase (before shipping and tax)

My Wish List

$6.99

$4.99

$4.99

$4.99

Patterned Paper Pad:

Diagonal Gingham

Card Stock:

Silver & Gold Glitter Card Stock

Sunrise Glitter Card Stock

Twilight Glitter Card Stock



$31.48

$42.28

$20.68

$37.78

$32.38

$44.08

$44.08

$42.28

$44.08

$54.87

Bundles:

SY Unforgettable Birthday Bundle

     • Unforgettable Birthday Stamp Set & Die-namics

YUZU Presents and Pupcakes Bundle

    • Presents and Pupcakes Stamp Set & Die-namics

TI You Deserve the Royal Treatment Bundle

    • You Deserve the Royal Treatment Stamp Set

       & Die-namics

Best Friends in the Galaxy Bundle

    • Best Friends in the Galaxy Stamp Set &  Die-namics

Hot Dog! Bundle

    • Hot Dog! Stamp Set &  Die-namics

Glam Fund Bundle

    • Glam Fund Stamp Set

    • Iconic Beauty Die-namics

Spending Spree Bundle

    • Spending Spree Stamp Set

    • Always in Fashion Die-namics

Happy Couple Bundle

    • To the Happy Couple Stamp Set

    • Let’s Say “I Do” Die-namics

Oh, Baby! Bundle

    • Oh, Baby! Stamp Set

    • It’s a Baby Die-namics

Keep on Rockin' Bundle

    • Thrilled for You Stamp Set

    • A Big Thank You Stamp Set

    • Keep on Rockin' Die-namics

March 2023 Shopping List (Cont’d)

Buy the Bundle and Save 10%
*while supplies last

$178.42

$73.46

Bundles:

Money Card Mega Bundle

    • Glam Fund Stamp Set

    • Iconic Beauty Die-namics

    • Spending Spree Stamp Set

    • Always in Fashion Die-namics

    • To the Happy Couple Stamp Set

    • Let’s Say “I Do” Die-namics

    • Oh, Baby! Stamp Set

    • It’s a Baby Die-namics

    • Thrilled for You Stamp Set

    • A Big Thank You Stamp Set

    • Keep on Rockin' Die-namics

Birthday Mega Bundle

     • SY Unforgettable Birthday Stamp Set

     • SY Unforgettable Birthday Die-namics

     • YUZU Presents and Pupcakes Stamp Set

     • YUZU Presents and Pupcakes Die-namics

     • TI You Deserve the Royal Treatment Stamp Set

     • TI You Deserve the Royal Treatment Die-namics

Save 30% on Mega Bundles
*while supplies last


