

# March 2023 Shopping List

Die-namics:		Patterned Paper Pad:
☐ Blueprints 26	\$38.99	☐ Diagonal Gingham \$6.99
☐ Iconic Beauty	\$30.99	
☐ It's a Baby	\$30.99	Card Stock:
☐ Always in Fashion	\$30.99	☐ Silver & Gold Glitter Card Stock \$4.99
Presents and Pupcakes - YUZU	\$28.99	☐ Sunrise Glitter Card Stock \$4.99
Let's Say "I Do"	\$28.99	☐ Twilight Glitter Card Stock \$4.99
☐ Best Friends in the Galaxy	\$25.99	
☐ Keep on Rockin'	\$24.99	Free with \$60
☐ Hot Dog!	\$19.99	☐ Universal Money Loops
Unforgettable Birthday - Stacey Yacula	\$18.99	<b>★ FREE Die-namics ★</b>
$\square$ You Deserve the Royal Treatment - Tiddly Inks	\$10.99	with a \$60 purchase (before shipping and tax)
☐ Universal Money Loops	\$7.99	
		My Wish List
Clear Stamps:		
Unforgettable Birthday - Stacey Yacula	\$15.99	
$\hfill \square$ You Deserve the Royal Treatment - Tiddly Inks	\$11.99	
☐ Presents and Pupcakes - YUZU	\$17.99	
☐ Best Friends in the Galaxy	\$15.99	
☐ Hot Dog!	\$15.99	
☐ Glam Fund	\$17.99	
☐ Spending Spree	\$17.99	
☐ Oh, Baby!	\$17.99	
☐ To the Happy Couple	\$17.99	
☐ Thrilled for You	\$17.99	
☐ A Big Thank You	\$17.99	
Cling Rubber Stamp:		
☐ Balloon Strings Background	\$17.99	
Stencil:		
☐ Diagonal Stripes	\$6.99	



## March 2023 Shopping List (Cont'd)

### Buy the Bundle and Save 10%

#### \*while supplies last

## Save 30% on Mega Bundles

#### \*while supplies last

	bundles:		bundles:	
	SY Unforgettable Birthday Bundle	\$31.48	☐ Money Card Mega Bundle	\$178.42
	<ul> <li>Unforgettable Birthday Stamp Set &amp; Die-namics</li> </ul>		• Glam Fund Stamp Set	
	YUZU Presents and Pupcakes Bundle	\$42.28	• Iconic Beauty Die-namics	
<ul> <li>Presents and Pupcakes Stamp Set &amp; Die-na</li> </ul>		namics	<ul> <li>Spending Spree Stamp Set</li> </ul>	
	TI You Deserve the Royal Treatment Bundle	\$20.68	<ul> <li>Always in Fashion Die-namics</li> </ul>	
	• You Deserve the Royal Treatment Stamp Set		<ul> <li>To the Happy Couple Stamp Set</li> </ul>	
	& Die-namics		• Let's Say "I Do" Die-namics	
	Best Friends in the Galaxy Bundle	\$37.78	• Oh, Baby! Stamp Set	
	Best Friends in the Galaxy Stamp Set & Die-namics		<ul> <li>It's a Baby Die-namics</li> </ul>	
	Hot Dog! Bundle	\$32.38	<ul> <li>Thrilled for You Stamp Set</li> </ul>	
	• Hot Dog! Stamp Set & Die-namics		• A Big Thank You Stamp Set	
	Glam Fund Bundle	\$44.08	• Keep on Rockin' Die-namics	
	• Glam Fund Stamp Set			
	• Iconic Beauty Die-namics		☐ Birthday Mega Bundle	\$73.46
	Spending Spree Bundle	\$44.08	<ul> <li>SY Unforgettable Birthday Stam</li> </ul>	p Set
	• Spending Spree Stamp Set		<ul> <li>SY Unforgettable Birthday Die-r</li> </ul>	namics
	• Always in Fashion Die-namics		<ul> <li>YUZU Presents and Pupcakes St</li> </ul>	amp Set
	Happy Couple Bundle	\$42.28	<ul> <li>YUZU Presents and Pupcakes Di</li> </ul>	e-namics
	• To the Happy Couple Stamp Set		• TI You Deserve the Royal Treatm	nent Stamp Set
	• Let's Say "I Do" Die-namics		• TI You Deserve the Royal Treatment Die-namics	
	Oh, Baby! Bundle	\$44.08		
	• Oh, Baby! Stamp Set			
	• It's a Baby Die-namics			
	Keep on Rockin' Bundle	\$54.87		
	• Thrilled for You Stamp Set			
	• A Big Thank You Stamp Set			
	• Keep on Rockin' Die-namics			